
2022 Oceania Track Championships

Date: April 2nd - 5th, 2022 Anna Meares Velodrome, Brisbane

Chief Commissaire: Wayne Pomario and Greg Griffiths for Para Events Organiser:  AusCycling
Tuesday, April 05 2022 6:00:43pm
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Event 142: Para IP Final Men C4
16 Laps 4000m - Result

1. 16 Devon BRIGGS (NZ) 4:53.926
Lap 1 22.507 22.507 (1)
Lap 2 16.979 39.486 (1)
Lap 3 17.148 56.635 (1)
Lap 4 17.259 1:13.894 (1)
Lap 5 17.636 1:31.531 (1)
Lap 6 17.961 1:49.493 (1)
Lap 7 18.399 2:07.892 (1)
Lap 8 18.483 2:26.375 (1)
Lap 9 18.529 2:44.905 (1)

Lap 10 18.455 3:03.360 (1)
Lap 11 18.588 3:21.948 (1)
Lap 12 18.399 3:40.348 (1)
Lap 13 18.565 3:58.914 (1)
Lap 14 18.532 4:17.446 (1)
Lap 15 18.245 4:35.691 (1)
Lap 16 18.235 4:53.926 (1)

2. 18 Luke TAYLOR (AUS) 4:56.810 +2.884
Lap 1 26.066 26.066 (2)
Lap 2 17.652 43.719 (2)
Lap 3 17.345 1:01.064 (2)
Lap 4 17.671 1:18.736 (2)
Lap 5 17.880 1:36.617 (2)
Lap 6 18.047 1:54.664 (2)
Lap 7 18.059 2:12.723 (2)
Lap 8 18.180 2:30.903 (2)
Lap 9 18.110 2:49.013 (2)

Lap 10 18.117 3:07.131 (2)
Lap 11 18.091 3:25.222 (2)
Lap 12 18.177 3:43.400 (2)
Lap 13 18.265 4:01.665 (2)
Lap 14 18.300 4:19.965 (2)
Lap 15 18.480 4:38.446 (2)
Lap 16 18.363 4:56.810 (2)


